Numéro d'identification:

Fabricant:

Mat:

Type:

Hauteur mat baissé:
Capacité:

Hauteur d'élévation:

D7512

HYSTER

Telescope/libre vue (2W310)
H3.0FT

2150 mm

3000 kg

3100 mm

Année:
Levée libre:
Propulsion:
Fourches:
Etat:
Heures:

Remarque:

2014

0 mm
Diesel
1000 mm
moyen
11240

DZH,Kab,H,StSch,,RF,4x SE



