

D7512 HYSTER H 3.0 FT - Chariot élévateur frontal















Numéro d'identification:	D7512	Année:	2014
Fabricant:	HYSTER	Levée libre:	0 mm
Mât:	Telescope/libre vue (2W310)	Propulsion:	Diesel
Type:	H 3.0 FT	Fourches:	1000 mm
Hauteur mât baissé:	2150 mm	État:	moyen
Capacité:	3000 kg	Heures:	11240
Hauteur d'élévation:	3100 mm	Remarque:	DZH,Kab,H,StSch,,RF,4x SE
:			